Of'w' e)
Clo R':nge rd & Anfield rd @ | Scan with LRIMAN
Blackheath L J E E
Kuilsrivier i A T i # i
A Liguor Rumers .
o [E =3
{021) 903 3880 (021) 903 8874
Pieter@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Cape Town Hitp: / fwww.lrsa.co.za
IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR EAST LONDON IBT
KWVCPT o _
TOTAL QUANTITY FORIBT: O PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER
Number of Mixed: 12 4500551160/LR11/LR2IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: | BENJAMIN
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-10-25 Truck Reg Nr: JBKO92FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2024-10-23
57835 Dispatch Time: 14:00
Driver Signature: LR Signature: .

No. of Seals . Received by Driver ' Seal Number
1 4261861 - 4261864
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Wednesday 23 October 2024



LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1434594

LR EAST LONDON IBT TO RECEIVE 12 PALLETS

Scanned St Code
700025366
700025505
700025875
700025877
700025944
700025947
700025946
700025945
700025956
700025836
700026327
700026329
700026326
700026328
700023336
700025752
700025789
700024885
700025301
700025401
700025983
700025546
700025464
700022283
700022282
700022372
700026112
700026173
700025663
700025661
700025662
700026175
700026308
700024633
700026178
700025660
700025392
700026306
700025953
700022790

St Desc PackSize

ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE 6X750(5) LOC
ANNABELLE NON-ALC CUV R (2) 6X750 SLOC

BESP DRY RED 4X5000 BIB{4) ALOC

BESP DRY WHITE 4X5000 BIB(4) ALOC

BUG BLUE SHOOTER 10{15X20ML)2 LOC BOX
BUG BLUE SHOOTER 10(15X20ML)2 WRAP LO  BOX
BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 10(15X20ML)2 LOC  BOX
BUG RED SHOOTER 10{15X20ML)2 LOC BOX
BUG STAG 10(15X20ML}(S)2 LOC BOX
CAFE PINO 6X750(5)2 2023 SLOC

CIAO COSMO 6X2000 BIB PROMO LOC BOX
€1A0 MANGO 6X2000 BIB PROMO LOC

CIAQ PARADISE BLISS 6X2000 PROMO BIB LOC

CIAO VODCANO 6X2000 BIB PROMO LOC BOX
CRUX GIN 6X750(S) NP LOC

FRUIT LAGOON MANGO 6X750(S)2 LOC

FRUIT LAGOON STRAWBERRY 6X750(S)3 NP L
HOOCH BLAST APPLE 4{6X275) LOC

HOOCH BLAST PASSION FRUIT 4(6X275) 1.OC

HOOCH HOWLER BLACKCURRANTGX750(SIN/
IMAGIN CLASSIC GIN 6X750(S)4 LOC

JACKSON BROWN LIQUEUR 6X750(S) LOC

JACKSON BROWN SPICE DRUM 6X750(S) LOC

KWV 12YR BRANDY 6(1X750) NP LOC

KWV 15YR BRANDY 6(1X750) NP LOC

KWV 5YR BRANDY 12X200(S) NP3LOC

KWV BRANDY AND COLA CAN 4(6X440) LOC

KWV CLAS CABS 6X750(3) 2023 LOC

KWV CLAS CHAR 6X750(S) 2024 LOC

KWV CLAS CHBL 6X750(S) 2024 LOC

KWV CLAS GREN BL 6X750 (S) 2024 LOC

KWV CLAS MERL 6X750 (3) 2023 LOC BOX
KWV CLAS MOSC ROSE PERLE 6X750(5)2024L

KWV CLAS PETIT VER 6X750 2023 WMA LOC

KWV CLAS PINO 6X750 2023(2) LOC

KWV CLAS SABL 6X750(S) 2024 LOC

KWV ROSE 6X1500 B8 2024 CHECKERS LOC

KWV SPARK BRUT ROSE 6X750 SLOC

KWV SPARK CUVEE BRUT{6) 6X750 SLOC BOX
KWV SPARK DEMI SEC 6X750 (3) NP LOC BOX

Wednesday 23 October 2024

4500551160/LR11/LRZIBT

Unit
cs
cs
Cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
s
s
cs
cs
cs
(%]
cs
cs
cs
cs
¢s
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
(o
cs
Cs
cs
s
cs
(&
cs
cs
cs
cs

2

5

2

1
126
63
27
126

NN N

30
22

Units QTY Scan QTY

NN

126
63
27

126

28

AN O NN

22

Yariance
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o
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Scanned St Code
700026442
700026022
700025345
700024242
700025599
700022639
700026535
700026534
700024401
700024402
700026279
700024380
700022323

St Desc PackSize

KWV VS BRANDY 6X750(2) LOC BOX
LAB CAP CLAS BRUT 6X750 NV SLOC

LAB CAP CLAS ROSE 6X750(9) NV SLOC

LAB PINO DE LAB 6X375(3) SLOC

LAB SABL 6X750(S} 2024 SLOC

PONCHOS TEQ CARAMEL 6X750(2) LOC

RED HEART RUM ORIGINAL 12X200(S)5 LOC

RED HEART RUM ORIGINAL 12X750(S)5 LOC BOX
SOUR MONKEY APPLE 6(750+6 GLASS)3 LOC

SOUR MONKEY BERRY6(750+6 SHOT GLASS)3

WILD AFR CAFFE LATTE15% 12X750(S)2NT LG BOX
WILD AFR CR 17% 12X750(S)6 NP LOC BOX

WILD AFR CR 17% 6(12X50)(5) NP SLOC

Wednesday 23 October 2024

Unit
cs
cs
cs
cS
s
cs
cs
cs
cs
(03
cs
cs
Cs

20
4
2
1
2
2

10

55
4
2

14

70
2

831.00

Units QTY Scan QTY

831.00

)

20

10
55

14
70

Variance

o © O o 0O o o o o o o «

o

0.00
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. DECLARATION'

| declare that the ticence in respect of which
the particulars are reflected alongside,

(i) has npt-yet come into my possession®,
{ii) was stolenjlost/defaced/destroyed®,

that all.particulars submitted by me are true
and correct and |- realise that a false
atlaration Is punishable with-a fine or one
ri t.or both.

astrictions
.mwmﬁccam&oum%:mw
0 None/Geen

1 Glasses/Contact lenses
8rillKontaklense

2 Adtificlal limb
Kunsledemaat

mx <m.‘xﬂmm,_“, Mwm. &m.ﬁm:mmuno:onmﬂm»w
waarvan die'bgsonderhade langsaan verskyn,
{il.nog nie In my besit gekom het nie*,

(i} oomnmm_?m:oqmammxmn&éaﬁzc. is, dat
alle besonderhede wat deur my verskat is waar
en korrek is en ek besetdatin vals verklaring

steafbaar is met ‘n .voma.m;oh een jaar
gevangenisstraf of beigef™ P,

Id Ju *re,
Vehicla restrictions ¥ 43> e,

<ow::6covw—£=ww,h:m.
0 None/Geen ¢ A% 3
1 >5w3uzo}.._.u.am3mm.wmo= X

o:Sammmwww._.mﬁmBmwmmo./,.
2 m_mnio«__«..nw.ozq...m._du L

Elektrigs agngedrewe L 77°

F o >
3 Physisally didaled x, ™
Cmmww@:x gestremay”
L& -
4 BuS >16 000kg 1GMI perfit
Bps > 16 00Okg (BVM} togy

&l
by
Ny,
5 ,_'BoJ.w“ﬂSxxm_.

7  industrial <.w:_n_.o,h_ﬁacnim_a
., .

Left thumb imprint
of the person whose
particulars are
reflected atongside. -

e,
ey
¥,

Linkerduimafdruk van
persoon waarvan die
besonderhede
langsaan verskyn.

7

b . .

TDL(5)(2005/11)

TEMPORARY DRIVING LI~
CENCE/PR. DRIVING PERMIT

National Road Traffic Act, 1996)

Tt

6000006V3G

TYDELIKE BESTUURSLI-
SENSIE/PR.BESTUURSPERMIT
Nasionale Padvaerkeerswet, 1996

| PARTICULARS OF HOLDER

Raetrictiane. Al .. . . . [¢]

BESONDERHEDE VAN IOC@

Beperkings op
bestuurder (indien enige)

Type of identification/Soort identifikasie
RSA ID document / RSA ID dokument

Identification umber/Id ifikasienommer

| Date of mmmmm\um»::_ an-uitreiking
}2024-09-02. " .

| Driving licenée t&sting centre/Bestuurslisensietoetssentrum
| VANDERBIJULFARK DLTC

. ' Bestuurslisensie(s)
Code/Kade Date/Datum Restr./Bep.
EC 2015-02-05 0

DGP andlen 2026-09-01 Kategorie(€) en

Category(ies) and
vervaldatum van PrBP

expiry date of PrDP

| confirm that | am conversant with the
content of the declaration'.

£k bevestig dat ek vertroud is met die
inhoud van die verklaring’.

Signature of holder Handtekening van houer

\ v T

Valid for 6 MONTHS from date of issue Geldig vir 6 MAANDE vanaf uitreikingsdatum

Receipt number 40600055VWYZ Kwitansienommer
Total amount received R72.00 Totale bedrag ontvang
Date 2024-09-02 Datum
Received NE XABA Ontvang
by . deur
4060 2024-09-02 11:42:37

v-pmg ue yoqudod =

L3

§°§

By



T YL TY Y.

Pedawa s 2024/10/22 [t
# IBT REF PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SEND WEIGHT! REC WEIGHT | PALLET# |LOADED {Y/N})
1 4500551160 Bug Blue 653 1
2 Bug Blue 737 2
3 Bug Blue 646 4
4 Bug Red 651 3
5 Bug Red 642 7
6 Red Heart Rum 860 6
7 wild Africa Cream 750ml 1137 5
8 Mix 969 12
9 Mix 765 8
10 Mix 768 10
11 Mix 465 11
12 Mix 789 9 9132
13 IBT01865 Mix 650 1
14 Mix 423 2 1073
15
16
17
18
19
20
2]
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

10205




Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

A Brambles Company 4244324170
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : 4500551160 23/10/2024
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference: Effective Date:
Kuilsriver KWV 23/10/2024
31 Industrie Street Capture Date:
CAPE TOWN 23/10/2024
7580
SOUTH AFRICA

Transporter: Own Transport

|Vehicle Reg No: JBKO92FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID: 2700000551
Address:
Quenera Distributing EL
Braelyn

2 Strelitzia Street
EAST LONDON
5201

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0437221981
Fax: 0437434557

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:
Tharpe Anthony :- pp-thorpean
brock@ilrsa.co.za

Equipment

Total

1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet . __

Quantity
1
11

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
BENJAMIN

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date Driver's Signature

e




